

100871274

B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6/93)

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

10.30.	98	PATENTS	ONLY		
To the Honorable	Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks. Please	record the attached	d original docum	nents or copies thereof.
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): Ming-Jye TSAI Yue-Min WAN			2. Name and Address Name:	INDUSTRI	AL TECHNOLOGY 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Chun-Hsu KE Ruei-Hung JANG Ching-Yu-Wu Raey-Shing HUANG		Internal Address	::	7.5.1	
Cheng-Jein PENG Additional names of conveying parties attached.		Street Address:	No. 195, Chutung	Chung Hsing Rd. Sec, 4,	
3. Nature of Conve		partios attachea.			
· ·	urity Agreement 🗆 C	Merger hange of Name	City, State, Zip:	Hsinchu,	TAIWAN, R.O.C.
Execution Date	e: October 9, 1998		☐ Additiona	I name(s) and	address(es) attached.
	being filed together with a ne cution date of the application		4. (B) Patent Numbe		
5. Name and Addre Document Should b	ss of Party to whom Corresp e Mailed:	ondence Concerning this	Total Number of A	Applications and Patents Involved:	1
Name:	Eugene Mar		7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)		\$40.00 E
Address:	Bacon & Thomas 625 Slaters Lane Alexandria, VA 223	14	☑ Enclosed☐ Authorized to8. Deposit Account	Number:	o deposit account 02-0200 IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
		DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE		
	ignature: best of my knowledge copy of the original doc		ng is true and co	rrect and any a	attached copy is
Benjamin E. Urcia			Ban 5	Unso	October 30, 1998
Name	of Person Signing		Signature		Date
	Total number of pages	including cover sheet, attac	hments and documer	nt: 4	

PATENT

REEL: 9561 FRAME: 0267

ATTORNEY/DOCKET NO	•

DECLARATION FOR PATENT APPLICATION AND APPOINTMENT OF ATTORNEY

ASSIGNMENT

Ming-Jye Tsai Assignor Name No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4 Street Address CHUTUNG, HSINCHU City TAIWAN, R.O.C. State(Zip) or Country WITNESS: (Optional) Print/Type Name	Date HSINCHU, TAIWAN Where Signed Signature - WITNESS: (Optional)
Ming-Jye Tsai Assignor Name No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4 Street Address CHUTUNG, HSINCHU City TAIWAN, R.O.C. State(Zip) or Country	Date HSINCHU, TAIWAN Where Signed Signature
Ming-Jye Tsai Assignor Name No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4 Street Address CHUTUNG, HSINCHU City TAIWAN, R.O.C.	Date HSINCHU, TAIWAN Where Signed
Ming-Jye Tsai Assignor Name No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4 Street Address CHUTUNG, HSINCHU City TAIWAN, R.O.C.	Date HSINCHU, TAIWAN Where Signed
Ming-Jye Tsai Assignor Name No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4 Street Address CHUTUNG, HSINCHU City	Date HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Ming-Jye Tsai Assignor Name No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4 Street Address CHUTUNG, HSINCHU	Date HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Ming-Jye Tsai Assignor Name No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4 Street Address	Date HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Ming-Jye Tsai Assignor Name No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4	Date
Ming-Jye Tsai Assignor Name	- 1978, 7. T
Ming-Jye Tsai	1998, 7. 0
and addigitation and only not been made.	
uns assignment una sale not been made.	
this assignment and sale not been made.	
	ted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR had
	EE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for behoof of ASSIGNEE'S legal regal representatives and successors, to the full end
	equests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters
representatives.	,
	Il extend to ASSIGNOR'S heirs, executors, administrators and other legal
	f ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the application or patent encompassed within the terms of this instrument.
	erning the invention that are within ASSIGNOR'S possession or control, and to
	and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and communicate to ASSIGNEE at
	rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said invention, all without further consideration.
	y other patent application(s) in the United States for said invention, including
ALSO, assignor hereby agrees to execute	any documents that legally may be required in connection with the filing,
continuation-in-part and reissue of said application.	
	, including any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation,
	ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention and
	consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by
,	January and the same in the sa
	uiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United States;
WHEREAS, INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RES	SEARCH INSTITUTE , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
United States of America;	DE ADOLL BIOTETITE
filed as PCT International Application No.	on, designating The
	, Serial No.
	;
executed on	
X executed on even date herewith executed on	application for United States Letters Patent was
(hereinafter referred to as "The Invention")for which an a X executed on even date herewith executed on	
improvements in Integrated Flow Controller Module (hereinafter referred to as "The Invention") for which an a X executed on even date herewith executed on	
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, here improvements in Integrated Flow Controller Module (hereinafter referred to as "The Invention") for which an a X executed on even date herewith executed on	einafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain new and useful
Cheng-Jien Peng. whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, here improvements in Integrated Flow Controller Module (hereinafter referred to as "The Invention") for which an a X executed on even date herewith executed on	

X Continued on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 9561 FRAME: 0268

Page	e2
	0/0/1000
Yue-Min Wan	9/10/1998
Assignor Name	Date
No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4	HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Street Address	Where Signed
CHUTUNG, HSINCHU	\setminus
City	11.0.
TAIWAN, R.O.C.	MI NIM I Jan
State(Zip) or Country	Signature
WITNESS: (Optional)	<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Chun-Hsu Ke	1998.910
Assignor Name	Date
No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4	HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Street Address	Where Signed
CHUTUNG, HSINCHU	
City	
TAIWAN, R.O.C.	Chun - Had Ke
State(Zip) or Country	Signature
WITNESS: (Optional)	<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Ruei-Hung Jang	1998.9.10
Assignor Name	Date
No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4	HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Street Address	Where Signed
CHUTUNG, HSINCHU	
City	Ruei-Hung Jang
TAIWAN, R.O.C.	Much - Flow yang

X Continued on Next Page

State(Zip) or Country

Print/Type Name

Signature

WITNESS: (Optional)

WITNESS: (Optional)

Print/Type Name

Signature

	Page3
Ching-Yi Wu	Sep. 10, 1998
Assignor Name	Date
No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4	HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Street Address	Where Signed
CHUTUNG, HSINCHU	
City	
TAIWAN, R.O.C.	Ching- Yi Wu
State(Zip) or Country	Signature
,	A.s
<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)	<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Raey-Shing Huang	10/9/98
Assignor Name	Date
No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4	HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Street Address	Where Signed
CHUTUNG, HSINCHU	<u> </u>
City	∞
TAIWAN, R.O.C.	_ Ottinia
State(Zip) or Country	Signature
<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)	<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Cheng-Jien Peng	10/9/98
Assignor Name	Date
No. 195 CHUNG HSING RD, SEC. 4	HSINCHU, TAIWAN
Street Address	Where Signed
CHUTUNG, HSINCHU	
City	
TAIWAN, R.O.C.	Charles Rug
State(Zip) or Country	Signature
<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)	<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	

Continued on Next Page

RECORDED: 10/30/1998

PATENT REEL: 9561 FRAME: 0270

Signature